Gallop & Gorge - Road race, 11/23/2006

“ield6; Name

Category

Overall Male

Overall Female

Masters Male

Masters Female

1-9 Female

10-14 Male

10-14 Female

15-19 Male

15-19 Female

20-24 Male

20-24 Female

Jabaut, Jason
Hinton, John
Benjamin, Robert

Nesbit-Mabe, Joan
Nervo, Trish
Blatti, Caroline

Anderson, Brad
Couper, David
Mantini, Michael

Villopoto, Kristin
Stuart, Gretchen
Brady, Ann

Spencer, Mia
Parker, Allie
Jaworski, Caroline

Hoerger, Jacob
Noah, Paul
Dunson, Samuel

O'Connor, Erin
Whitley, Christine
Young, Alexa

Keyserling, Kaleb
Gura, Daniel
Herring, Mark

Superak, Hillary
Spencer, Molly
Eure , Kristen

Herring, Andrew
Duarte, Matt
Timp, Kevin

Brewer, Kerry
Hopper, Mandy

HomeTown

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Salem, VA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
ljamsville, MD
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Age

24
44
37

44
28
32

41
52
46

46
42
50

14
14
10

14
13
11

19
18
16

19
15
17

20
23
23

23
24

Time

24:49.00
25:31.00
25:38.00

29:53.00
30:24.00
30:37.00

27:51.00
29:44.00
31:11.00

30:53.00
37:15.00
38:03.00

40:42.00
44:45.00
52:35.00

33:38.00
34:28.00
36:48.00

35:34.00
39:25.00
39:55.00

27:27.00
28:40.00
31:52.00

33:57.00
35:39.00
36:01.00

31:54.00
32:39.00
32:40.00

31:47.00
32:12.00

Place

14
17
19

13
22

20
140
148

217
347
492

56
70
123

93
186
201

29

63
95
104

33
42
43

26
37



25-29 Male

25-29 Female

30-34 Male

30-34 Female

35-39 Male

35-39 Female

40-44 Male

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

45-49 Female

50-54 Male

50-54 Female

Klein, Rachel

King, Geoff
Inselmann, Jared
Giovagnoli, Justin

Rancourt, Diana
Brown, Lillian
Gapin, Jennifer

Mabe, Dave
Dunson, David
Weed, Ronnie

Hallenbeck, Sarah
Richardson, Stacey
Armentrout, Betsy

Fenton, Derek
Page, Jeff
Sawyer, Simon

Page, Jacque
Certain, Kim
Van Willigen, Rona

Kern, Robert
Clifton, Greg
Nelson, Dave

Clayton, Nancy
McKnight, Patricia
keathley, vickie

Prabucki, Bernard
leone, Zu
McDonnell, Donald

Dempsey, Molly
Wilkinson, Kari
Cogswell, Patty

Kane, William
Thompson , Steve

Hansen, Jan

Bresky, Carole Lee

DURHAM, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Greensboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Winston-Salem, NC
Holly Springs, NC
Los Gatos, CA
Chapel Hill, NC

Los Gatos, CA

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Nashville, NC

Snow Camp, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC

Carrboro, NC

DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Pittsboro, NC

24

28
26
27

26
27
25

31
34
31

30
34
34

36
36
39

36
38
38

44
42
43

40
42
41

45
48
45

45
45
45

51
51
52

52

34:00.00

27:10.00
29:18.00
31:24.00

31:48.00
33:02.00
33:40.00

26:49.00
28:44.00
29:29.00

31:13.00
31:53.00
32:23.00

25:40.00
30:16.00
31:08.00

32:33.00
33:18.00
33:26.00

31:52.00
33:27.00
33:37.00

38:58.00
39:19.00
41:41.00

31:33.00
31:59.00
32:25.00

39:18.00
39:35.00
40:12.00

33:40.00
34:17.00
34:48.00

38:22.00

64

11
24

27
45
58

10
12

23
32
39

16
21

41
48
51

31
52
55

173
181
257

25
35
40

179
190
210

57
66
82

155



55-59 Male

55-59 Female

60-69 Female

60-69 Male

70 and Above Male

Ivins, Sally
Crump, Carolyn

Klein, Rob
Mitchell, Roger
Vann, William

Murrah, Valerie
Anderson , Sheelagh
Bialeschki, Deb

Roggenbuck, Sharon
Whitmore, Sarah
Harris, Myra

Lyons, Regis
patchett, william
Kern, Michael

Guthrie, Elwin
Holsti, Ole

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chevy Chase, MD
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Wooster, OH

Walpole, ME
Chapel Hill, NC

51
50

57
56
58

55
59
55

68
60
61

63
63
67

70
73

39:40.00
40:01.00

34:36.00
35:42.00
36:16.00

42:07.00
43:50.00
44:24.00

47:17.00
47:23.00
52:26.00

39:08.00
41:58.00
43:28.00

43:08.00
59:02.00

194
206

74
97
110

272
313
334

418
419
488

175
265
306

296
529
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